
Beef Products
Steaks
Chuck Steak.........................................................$3.29
Cubed Steak........................................................$4.39 
*Flank Steak.........................................................$4.29
*Minute Steaks.....................................................$4.99
*NY Strip Steak...................................................$10.99
Porterhouse Steaks...............................................$8.09
Rib Steaks..............................................................$5.69
*Ribeyes...............................................................$8.99
Round Steak.........................................................$3.99
*Round Steak Tenderized...................................$4.09
Sirloin Steak...........................................................$5.89
Top Loin Steak (Club)...........................................$5.89
T-Bone Steak.........................................................$7.99

Roasts
Arm........................................................................$3.49
*Brisket..................................................................$4.99
Chuck....................................................................$3.29
English....................................................................$3.49
Heel of Round.......................................................$4.09
*Prime Rib.............................................................$8.99
Rolled Rump.........................................................$4.29
*Shank..................................................................$3.09
*Short Ribs.............................................................$2.59
*Standing Rib.......................................................$7.99
Stew Meat.............................................................$5.19

Ground Beef (No Additives)
Bulk.........................................................................$4.10
*Ground Round....................................................$4.69
Ground Beef Patties.............................................$4.35
Patties 5 lb. box (25)...........................................$21.75
Quarter Lb. Patties.............................................$21.75
	 (box 20 patties)
Beef Liver...............................................................$1.69
Heart......................................................................$1.49
Neck Soup Bone...................................................$1.59
Oxtail.....................................................................$1.69
Tongue...................................................................$1.59

Pork Products

Center Ham Roast............................................... $4.00
End Chops............................................................. $4.00
Fresh Side.............................................................. $4.25
Loin Chops............................................................ $4.25
*Shoulder Roast...................................................$3.79
*Shoulder Steaks..................................................$3.89
Spare Ribs.............................................................. $4.25 
*Hocks..................................................................$3.09
*Fresh Ham........................................................... $3.99

Sausage 
Bulk......................................................................... $4.00
Patties.................................................................... $4.50
Patties 5 lb. box.................................................. $22.50
	 (25 patties)

hours:
Monday - Friday - 9:30 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Saturday - 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Sunday - Closed

15094 County Road 6
Dresden, Ohio 43821

Ask about our bundles!

*Special Order	 Sold by the pound.
	 Prices are subject to change

lacy’s meats
740-754-3422

www.lacysmeats.com

Beef Products
steaks
Chuck Steak ................................................ $3.29
Cubed Steak ............................................... $4.39
*flank steak .................................................$4.29
*minute steaks .............................................$4.59
*Ny strip steak ...........................................$10.99
Porterhouse Steaks ...................................... $8.09
Rib Steaks ..................................................... $5.69
*ribeyes .......................................................$8.99
Round Steak ................................................ $3.99
*round steak tenderized ...........................$4.09
Sirloin Steak .................................................. $5.89
Top Loin Steak (Club) .................................. $5.89
T-Bone Steak ................................................ $7.99

roasts
Arm ............................................................... $3.49
*Brisket ..........................................................$4.99
Chuck ........................................................... $3.29
English ........................................................... $3.49
Heel of Round .............................................. $4.09
*Prime rib .....................................................$8.99
Rolled Rump ................................................ $4.29
*shank ..........................................................$3.09
*short ribs .....................................................$2.59
*standing rib................................................$7.99
Stew Meat .................................................... $4.19 

Ground Beef (No additives)
Bulk ................................................................ $4.10
*Ground round ............................................$4.69
Ground Beef Patties .................................... $4.35
Patties 5 lb. box (25) .................................. $21.75
Quarter Lb. Patties .................................... $21.75
 (box 20 patties)
Beef Liver ...................................................... $1.69
Heart ............................................................. $1.49
Neck Soup Bone .......................................... $1.59
Oxtail............................................................. $1.59
Tongue .......................................................... $1.59

Pork Products

Center Ham Roast .......................................$3.00
End Chops .....................................................$3.00
Fresh Side ......................................................$3.25
Loin Chops ....................................................$3.25
*shoulder roast............................................$2.79
*shoulder steaks ..........................................$2.89
Spare Ribs ......................................................$3.25
*Hocks ..........................................................$2.09
*fresh Ham ...................................................$2.99

sausage (mild season)
Bulk .................................................................$3.00
Patties ............................................................$3.50
Patties 5 lb. box ..........................................$17.50
 (25 patties)

Hours:
Monday - Friday - 9:30 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Saturday - 9:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Sunday - Closed

15094 County Road 6
Dresden, Ohio 43821

Ask about our bundles!

*special order sold by the pound.
 Prices are subject to change
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BUNDLE #1 --- $35.00 
  
☐ 3 lb. Ground Beef 
☐ 2 lb. Quarter Pound Beef Patties 
☐ 2 lb. Sausage 
☐ 1 lb. Sausage Patties 
 
 
 
BUNDLE #2 --- $75.00 
   
☐ 2 Chuck Steaks 
☐ 1 Sirloin Steak   
☐ 2 T-Bone Steaks   
☐ 2 Porterhouse Steaks   
☐ 4 lb. Ground Beef 
☐ 2 lb. Quarter Pound Beef Patties 
   
 
 
BUNDLE #3 --- $110.00 
  
☐ 1 Chuck Roast 
☐ 1 Round Steak 
☐ 2 lb. Boneless Beef Stew 
☐ 5 lb. Ground Beef 
☐ 2 lb. Ground Beef Patties 
☐ 2 Packages Top Loin Steaks (4) 
☐ 1 Sirloin Steak 
☐ 1 Center Ham Roast 
☐ 2 Packages Chops (8) 
 
 

BUNDLE #4 --- $130.00 
   
☐ 10 lb. Ground Beef 
☐ 5 lb. Ground Beef Patties 
☐ Roast 2-1/2 to 3-1/2 lbs. 
☐ 2 Packages Minute Steaks (8) 
☐ 1 Sirloin Steak 
☐ 2 T-Bone Steaks  
☐ 2 Porterhouse Steaks 
☐ 2 Chuck Steaks   
 
BUNDLE #5 --- $155.00 
   
☐ 10 lb. Ground Beef 
☐ 5 lb. Ground Beef Patties 
☐ Roast 2-1/2 to 3-1/2 lbs. 
☐ 2 lb. Boneless Beef Stew 
☐ 2 Packages Minute Steaks (8) 
☐ 2 Sirloin Steaks 
☐ 4 Chuck Steaks 
☐ 2 T-Bone Steaks  
☐ 2 Porterhouse Steaks 
 

 
 

*Prices are subject to change. 

Call ahead and we will have your bundle ready! 
 

REVISED: 5.11.21


